

प्रमाणित किया जाता है। की इस मापी
 मुस्लिम में मशीन प्रिन्ट (100) एक ली पन्ने है
 यह मापी मुस्लिम सहयोग अतिमता आमी
 कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमोडल भाग
 पुर हाट के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है

[Signature]
 Executive Engineer
 R.W.D Works Division
 22/9/20
 Maharajgarh

Issue to Sri Dhanendrar
 JE Bhugwan Hata Sec-II

[Signature]
 23.9.20
 AE

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

महाराजगढ़ DIVISION

महाराजगढ़ - 2 SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 526

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

2nd son A/C bill
Abstract of Cost

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Setting out pillar provided and fixing WBM					
Qty vide TMB page no - 01					
1 nos @ Rs. 3918.28/each					Rs. 3918/-
② Reference pillar					
Qty vide TMB page no - 01					
4 nos @ Rs. 1812.79/each					Rs. 7251/-
③ clearing and Grubbing road land including wild vegetation					
Qty vide TMB page no - 01					
0.70 Hect @ Rs. 49739.47/hect					Rs. 34817/-
④ Excavation for roadway in soft using manual means					
Qty vide TMB page no - 2					
and 10 item no - $\frac{4}{7} \times \frac{1}{7}$					
$\Rightarrow (34.341 + 56) = 90.341$					
@ Rs. 81.20/m ³					Rs. 7335/-
⑤ Construction of embankment with material obtained borrow pit 1000 m lead Qty vide TMB					
Page no - 2 = 30.375 m ³					
@ Rs. 187.51/m ³					Rs. 5695/-
Continuation					Rs. 59016/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ For 100 m lead.					
Qty vide TMB page no-2					
81.0 m ³ @ Rs. 151.95/m ³ - Rs					12308/-
⑦ ⑩ Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulder.					
Qty vide TMB Page no-3 item 7/10					
= 420 m ³ @ Rs. 230.96/m ³ - Rs					97003/-
⑧ ⑪ G.S.B. Const. of granular sub-base with well graded sand					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 10 & 11					
item no - 2 = 282.21 m ³					
@ Rs. 3300.59/m ³ - Rs. 99					931459/-
⑨ ⑫ P.W.M Gr-3 providing laying and spreading Compacting Stone aggregate of Specific Size					
Qty vide TMB Page no- 11 and item no - 3/12					
⇒ 156.23 m ³ @ Rs. 4558.06/m ³ - Rs					712105/-
⑩ ⑬ Prime coat. Providing and applying Prime coat (Gr-1)					
Qty vide TMB Page no-12 item 4/13					
= 2083.13 @ Rs. 53.96/m ² - Rs					112405/-
Continuation					Rs. 1924296/-

Bf Rs. 1924296/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{11}{14}$ Tack coat providing and applying tack coat with bituminous emulsion Qty vide TMB page no - 12 item no - $\frac{5}{14}$ $= 2083.13 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs. } 18.16/\text{m}^2 \text{ Rs } 37829/-$					
$\frac{12}{15}$ Mix Seal surface. Providing laying and rolling of close graded premix surfacing material Qty vide TMB page no - 12 item $\frac{6}{15}$ $= 2083.13 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs. } 272.18/\text{m}^2 \text{ Rs } 566986/-$					
$\frac{17}{20}$ Kilometer Stone. Reinforced Cement Concrete M15 graded km local Stone of stand size Qty vide TMB page no - 13 item no $\frac{7}{20}$ $= 2 \text{ nos} @ \text{Rs. } 2472.54/\text{no} \text{ Rs } 4945/-$					
$\frac{14}{21}$ 200 mm stone Qty vide TMB page no - 13 item $\frac{8}{21}$ $= 4 \text{ nos} @ \text{Rs. } 680.21 \text{ Rs } 2721/-$					
$\frac{15}{26}$ Road marking in BT position Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic Qty vide TMB page no. 13 item no - $\frac{9}{26} = 110 \text{ m}^2$ $@ \text{Rs. } 817.33/\text{m}^2$					

Continuation

Rs 89906/-

Rs 2626683/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>16</u> <u>27</u> Road marking in Pce Bonding & laying of hot applied thermoplastic upto vide TMB Page no- 13 and item no- $\frac{10}{27}$ = 87 m² @ Rs. 917.34 Rs 79808/-					
1x 600 + PCulvert <u>17</u> <u>31</u> B/W in excavation for foundation of structure upto 30m Qty vide TMB Page no- 13 and					
= 15.662 m³ @ Rs 261.90/m³ Rs 4102/-					
<u>18</u> <u>32</u> Providing M15 Pce as levelling course in foundation Qty vide TMB page no - 13 814 and item no - $\frac{12}{32}$ = 2.845 m³ @ Rs. 6151.86/m³ Rs. 17502/-					
<u>19</u> <u>33</u> Brick masonry work in Cms (1:4) in head wall, complete Qty vide TMB Page no - 14 and item no - $\frac{13}{33}$ = 13.869 m³ @ Rs 5690.06/m³ Rs 78915/-					

Continuation

Rs. 2807010/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>20</u> <u>34</u> Prowsling and laying RCC NP-3 Pipe for culrest. Qty. vide TMB page no-14 item <u>14</u> <u>34</u> = 7.50 m @ Rs. 4227.98/m Rs. 31710/-					
<u>21</u> <u>35</u> Plastering with Cement mortar (1:4) on brick work in sub- structure Qty. vide TMB Page no-14 item no- <u>15</u> <u>35</u> = 38.477 m ² @ Rs. 161.46/m ² Rs. 6212/-					
<u>22</u> <u>36</u> E/w in excavation for found ⁿ of structure upto 300 m Qty. vide TMB page no- 15 and item no- <u>16</u> <u>36</u> = 29.798 m ³ @ Rs. 261.90/m ³ Rs. 7804/-					
<u>23</u> <u>39</u> Providing M15 PCC as levelling course in foundation Qty. vide TMB page no- 15 and item no- <u>17</u> <u>39</u> = 2.962 m ³ @ Rs. 6151.86/m ³ Rs. 18222/-					
<u>24</u> <u>40</u> Brick masonry work in cm (1:4) in head wall complete Qty. vide TMB Page no- 15 item no <u>18</u> <u>40</u> = 30.607 m ³ @ Rs. 5690.06 Rs. 174155/-					

Continuation

Rs. 3045113/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
25 41 Providing and laying R.C. Pipe N.P-3 for culvert — Qty vide TMB Page no-15 Item no-19/41 = 7.5 m @ Rs. 4227.98/m Rs. 31710/-					
26 42 Plastering with Cement mortar (1:4) in brick work on Substructure Qty vide TMB Page no-16 Item no-20/42 = 66.851 m ³ @ Rs. 161.46 Rs. 10793					
27 25 Providing and fixing of typical warning informatory Sign board. Qty vide TMB Page no-15 Item no-11/25 = 2 nos. @ Rs. 10082.52/each Rs. 20165/-					
28 16 Construction of Granular Sub base by providing well graded material. CSR Grd-1 Qty vide TMB and page no 3 & 4 Item no-6/16 35.622 m ³ @ Rs. 3300.59/m ³ Rs. 117573/-					
29 17 Providing and laying spread and compacting Stone aggregate					

Continuation

Rs. 322535/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
of spec for size to work Gr-3					
Qty vide TMB page no-4					
Item no- 74					
⇒ 124.055 m ³ @ Rs. 4558.06/m ³					Rs. 565450/-
(30/18) PCC 1730 Construction of un-					
reinforced Cement Concrete.					
Qty vide TMB page no- 485					
Item no- (10/18)					
= 264.65 m ³ @ 7970.53/m ³					Rs. 2109448/-
					Rs. 5900254/-
below 10.25% as per spec					Rs. 604776/-

Rs. 5295476/-

Less previous Ist A/C bill paid (-) 2671333/-

amount

Rs. 2624143/-

~~Dr. 02/06/21~~
TE

Rs. 05.06.21
AD